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Teaching Guide
Specific answers are given as part of this guide. There will be some instances where the
answers could vary. If a student has an answer that is reasonable, accept it. The idea of
these word puzzles is not only to increase the students’ vocabularies, but to also increase
their reasoning skills.
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Fun With Words

Find these funny words in the letters below.

crazy giggle joke silly
smile tickle
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Picture This!

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Print the first letter sound of each picture in the box. 
The first one has been done for you.
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Number Riddles

five four nine seven
six ten

1. Franco found   ?   fat frogs.
2. Sarah saw   ?   sheared sheep.
3. Ned needs   ?   new nails.
4. Fran fed   ?   funny fish.
5. Sally saved   ?   sticky stamps.
6. Tino took   ?   tiny tops.
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